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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 20.00

+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00
+ Burch Jeremy (2011) 10.00

 
1 Kropf Simon (2011) 20.00

+ Schär Justin (2011) 10.00
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 10.00

 
1 Schenk Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Patrick (2011) 10.00

1 Thomann Fabio (2012) 20.00
+ Gauch Maurice (2012) 10.00
+ Coebergh Aidan (2012) 10.00

1 Britschgi Nando (2012) 19.75
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Fluri Ben (2012) 10.00

1 a Hiestand Yanis (2011) 19.75
+ Steiger Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Roth Nando (2011) 10.00

1 b Keller Andreas (2012) 19.75
+ Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 9.75
+ Suter Leo (2012) 10.00

1 Kurth Cyril (2012) 19.75
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
+ Gasser Leo (2012) 9.75

1 Mahrer Jannick (2011) 19.75
+ Rudin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ von Wyl Corsin (2011) 9.75

1 a Béguelin Michel (2011) 19.50
+ Hauri Niclas (2011) 9.75
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 9.75

1 b Burch Marco (2011) 19.50
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 9.75

1 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 19.50
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Meyer Levin (2012) 9.75

1 Suter Moritz (2011) 19.50
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 9.75

1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 19.50
+ Portmann Marco (2011) 9.75
+ Hauri Andrin (2011) 9.75

1 Bader Damian (2012) 18.75
+ Britschgi Lio (2012) 9.75
- von Ah Silvan (2012) 9.00

1 Freivogel Devin (2011) 18.75
- Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.00
+ Schüpfer Rico (2011) 9.75

1 von Ah Silvan (2012) 18.75
+ Flückiger Lars (2012) 9.75
- Bader Damian (2012) 9.00

1 Stark Morris (2012) 18.75
o Meyer Levin (2012) 8.75
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 10.00

1 Britschgi Lio (2012) 18.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00

1 a Burch Jeremy (2011) 18.50
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 b Coebergh Aidan (2012) 18.50
+ Moos Lias (2012) 10.00
o Thomann Fabio (2012) 8.50

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 18.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.75
+ Rudin Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 Fluri Ben (2012) 18.50
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 10.00
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

1 Gauch Maurice (2012) 18.50
o Thomann Fabio (2012) 8.75
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75

1 Hauri Niclas (2011) 18.50
o Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50
+ Brand Finn (2011) 10.00

1 Meyer Levin (2012) 18.50
+ Stark Morris (2012) 10.00
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Müller Patrick (2011) 18.50
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Roth Nando (2011) 18.50
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 Schmid Max (2011) 18.50
o Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 10.00

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 18.50
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 von Wyl Corsin (2011) 18.50
+ Rohrer Leandro (2011) 10.00
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

1 Wyss Noah (2011) 18.50
+ Brand Finn (2011) 10.00
o Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50

1 a Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 18.25
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 9.75
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 b Gasser Leo (2012) 18.25
+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 9.75
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

1 Gloor Remo (2012) 18.25
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50
+ Flückiger Lars (2012) 9.75

1 Hauri Andrin (2011) 18.25
+ Kläy Elias (2011) 9.75
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 Lüscher Noel (2011) 18.25
+ Schmid Max (2011) 9.75
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 a Moos Lias (2012) 18.25
o Coebergh Aidan (2012) 8.50
+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 9.75

1 b Portmann Marco (2011) 18.25
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.75

1 c Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 18.25
o Keller Andreas (2012) 8.50
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75

1 d Rohrer Leandro (2011) 18.25
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50
+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 9.75

1 Steiger Laurin (2011) 18.25
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50
+ Schär Justin (2011) 9.75

1 Suter Leo (2012) 18.25
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75
o Keller Andreas (2012) 8.50

1 von Wyl Armando (2011) 18.25
o Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.50
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75

1 a Hochuli Samuel (2011) 17.50
- Schüpfer Rico (2011) 9.00
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

1 b Kläy Elias (2011) 17.50
o Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.50
- Wettstein Tobias (2011) 9.00

1 Schüpfer Rico (2011) 17.50
- Hochuli Samuel (2011) 9.00
o Freivogel Devin (2011) 8.50

1 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 17.50
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50
- Kläy Elias (2011) 9.00

1 Gräni Yannis (2011) 17.25
- Freivogel Devin (2011) 8.75
o Schmid Max (2011) 8.50

1 a Flückiger Lars (2012) 17.25
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.75

1 b Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 17.25
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Rohrer Leandro (2011) 8.75

1 c Rudin Jonas (2011) 17.25
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.75

1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 17.00
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Portmann Marco (2011) 8.50

1 Brand Finn (2011) 17.00
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50
o Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.50
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1 Bucher Yannick (2012) 17.00
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50

1 Gallus Ben (2011) 17.00
o Burch Jeremy (2011) 8.50
o von Wyl Armando (2011) 8.50

1 Gloor Nik (2012) 17.00
o Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50

1 a Läubli Magnus (2012) 17.00
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50

1 b Leutwyler Jan (2012) 17.00
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50
o Moos Lias (2012) 8.50

1 c Lüscher Sven (2012) 17.00
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

1 a Schär Justin (2011) 17.00
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
o Steiger Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 b Schmutz Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Bättig Flavio (2010) 20.00

+ Wolf Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Berchtold Matti (2010) 10.00

 
1 Steiger Simon (2010) 20.00

+ Müller Aron (2010) 10.00
+ Knecht Morris (2010) 10.00

 
1 Suter Simon (2009) 20.00

+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 a Zindel Lionel (2009) 20.00
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 10.00

1 b Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 20.00
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00
+ Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

2 Amport Michael (2009) 19.75
+ Steinmann Leon (2009) 10.00
+ Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75

1 a Gauch Florian (2010) 19.75
+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 9.75

1 b Goncalves Michael (2009) 19.75
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00
+ Fuchs Micha (2009) 9.75

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 19.75
+ Hess Joel (2010) 10.00
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 Iten Andrin (2010) 19.50
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Jan (2010) 9.75

1 Strebel David (2009) 19.50
+ Meister Luke (2009) 9.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 9.75

1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 18.75
- Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.00
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 9.75

1 b Russo Giulio (2009) 18.75
- Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75
+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00

1 a Wandeler Julian (2010) 18.75
+ Ress Robin (2010) 10.00
- Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 b Wyssmann Tim (2009) 18.75
- Gisler Timo (2009) 9.00
+ Wili Raffael (2010) 9.75

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.50
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75
- Wandeler Julian (2010) 8.75

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 18.50
- Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 9.75

1 a Fuchs Micha (2009) 18.50
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 10.00
o Goncalves Michael (2009) 8.50

1 b Furter Loris (2009) 18.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
+ Meister Luke (2009) 10.00

1 Gisler Jonah (2010) 18.50
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Ress Robin (2010) 10.00

1 a Köpfli Livio (2009) 18.50
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 10.00
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50

1 b Krummenacher Leo (2010) 18.50
+ Sommer Janik (2010) 10.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 18.50
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 10.00

1 a Müller Aron (2010) 18.50
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
+ Sommer Janik (2010) 10.00

1 b Müller Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Bauer Raffael (2010) 10.00
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Steiner Daniel (2009) 18.50
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 a Widmer Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 b Wili Raffael (2010) 18.50
+ Räber Remo (2010) 10.00
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

1 Berchtold Matti (2010) 18.25
+ Müller Jonas (2010) 9.75
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

1 a Bruggmann Felix (2010) 18.25
o Widmer Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Bauer Raffael (2010) 9.75

1 b Bucher Matteo (2010) 18.25
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 9.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

1 c Buob Nils (2009) 18.25
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 d Burch Patrick (2009) 18.25
+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 9.75
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 e Burri Fabian (2010) 18.25
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Müller Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Haus Sebastian (2009) 18.25
o Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.75

1 Hess Joel (2010) 18.25
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Harvell Valentin (2010) 9.75

1 Knecht Morris (2010) 18.25
+ Harvell Valentin (2010) 9.75
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 18.25
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 Steinmann Leon (2009) 18.25
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Thüring Tobias (2009) 18.25
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Wolf Kevin (2010) 18.25
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 9.75

1 Henggeler Jan (2010) 17.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
- Räber Remo (2010) 9.00

1 Räber Remo (2010) 17.25
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50
- Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.75

1 Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 17.00
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 Bauer Raffael (2010) 17.00
o Müller Jan (2010) 8.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
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1 a Graf Andrin (2009) 17.00
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

1 b Hänggi Max (2010) 17.00
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 c Harvell Valentin (2010) 17.00
o Knecht Morris (2010) 8.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

1 Heinimann Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.50

1 a Hersberger Aaron (2009) 17.00
o Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.50
o Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.50

1 b Heubacher Janick (2009) 17.00
o Goncalves Michael (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 a Meister Luke (2009) 17.00
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50

1 b Müller Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 Ress Robin (2010) 17.00
o Wandeler Julian (2010) 8.50
o Gisler Jonah (2010) 8.50

1 Schmutz Florian (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Meier Jannik (2009) 8.50

1 Sommer Janik (2010) 17.00
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50
o Müller Aron (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Dehning Fynn (2007) 20.00

+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Steinmann Jonas (2007) 10.00

 
1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 20.00

+ Peter Aron (2007) 10.00
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00

 
1 Stocker Luca (2008) 20.00

+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 Thomann Mica (2008) 20.00
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Seiler Jérome (2008) 10.00

1 Walser David (2007) 20.00
+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 Küng Livian (2008) 19.75
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 10.00
+ Knörr Robin (2007) 9.75

1 Steiger Elia (2007) 19.75
+ Scherz Valentin (2007) 10.00
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 19.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75

2 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 19.50
+ Meier Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 a Schreiber Tim (2008) 19.50
+ Gysin Max (2008) 9.75
+ Weber Livio (2008) 9.75

1 b Steffen Leon (2008) 19.50
+ Gerber Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75

1 Häfliger Nicola (2008) 19.00
- Berger Leon (2008) 9.00
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 a Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 19.00
- Müller Jonas (2007) 9.00
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 b Müller Jonas (2007) 19.00
- Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 9.00
+ Del Medico Livio (2007) 10.00

1 Bader Christoph (2007) 18.75
- Thut Andrin (2007) 8.75
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 10.00

1 Berger Leon (2008) 18.75
- Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.00
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75

1 Zubler Timo (2008) 18.75
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.75
+ Henny Andrej (2008) 10.00

1 Bader Marek (2007) 18.50
o Knörr Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Decker Kieran (2007) 10.00

1 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

1 Gerber Fabian (2008) 18.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

1 Knörr Robin (2007) 18.50
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50

1 Lüthi Nico (2007) 18.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

1 Meier Silvan (2008) 18.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00

1 Roth Fridolin (2008) 18.50
+ Henny Andrej (2008) 10.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 18.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
+ Peter Aron (2007) 10.00

1 a Seiler Jérome (2008) 18.50
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

1 b Spielmann Patrick (2007) 18.50
+ Decker Kieran (2007) 10.00
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 a Steinmann Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Del Medico Livio (2007) 10.00
o Dehning Fynn (2007) 8.50

1 b Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00
o Walser David (2007) 8.50

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 18.50
+ Lüthi Nico (2007) 10.00
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

1 Sutter Marco (2008) 18.50
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Weber Livio (2008) 18.50
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 10.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 a Grod Pascal (2007) 18.25
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50

1 b Gysin Max (2008) 18.25
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 9.75

1 Meier Marius (2008) 18.25
o Walser David (2007) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Hegglin Julian (2008) 17.50
- Zubler Timo (2008) 8.75
- Kalt Silas (2008) 8.75

1 Kalt Silas (2008) 17.25
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.75

1 Thut Andrin (2007) 17.25
- Bader Christoph (2007) 8.75
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Meier Marius (2008) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Timo (2008) 17.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 a Decker Kieran (2007) 17.00
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
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1 b Del Medico Livio (2007) 17.00
o Steinmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 a Fava Silas (2008) 17.00
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 b Füglister Felix (2007) 17.00
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber David (2008) 17.00
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Hauri Nevio (2008) 17.00
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.50
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50

1 Henny Andrej (2008) 17.00
o Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 Kurz Cornel (2007) 17.00
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50

1 Peter Aron (2007) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 Stutz Julian (2007) 17.00
o Dehning Fynn (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Gerber Lyam (2014) 20.00

+ Studer Gianluca (2014) 10.00
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Kropf Daniel (2014) 20.00

+ Gloor Christian (2014) 10.00
+ Herzig Robin (2014) 10.00

 
1 a Thürig Aurelio (2013) 20.00

+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00
+ Zindel Gian (2013) 10.00

1 b Vogler Lukas (2013) 20.00
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Seiler Adrian (2013) 10.00

1 a Brunner Kilian (2014) 19.75
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 9.75
+ Suter Ivo (2014) 10.00

1 b Eggstein Fabio (2013) 19.75
+ Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ von Rotz Jari (2013) 9.75

1 c Freivogel Jannik (2014) 19.75
+ Meier Luis (2014) 10.00
+ Surer Johnny (2014) 9.75

1 a Schenk Elias (2013) 19.75
+ Läuchli Remo (2013) 10.00
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75

1 b Schweizer Loan (2014) 19.75
+ Kläy Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 10.00

1 Vogler Hannes (2013) 19.75
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 9.75
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

1 Kneubühler Livio (2013) 19.50
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Steiner Luca (2013) 9.75

1 Leimgruber Noel (2014) 19.50
+ Strub Phil (2014) 9.75
+ Schmid Dario (2014) 9.75

1 a Voser Damian (2013) 19.50
+ Wenger Noa (2013) 9.75
+ Balmer Lars (2013) 9.75

1 b Wiget Thilo (2013) 19.50
+ Meier Matteo (2013) 9.75
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75

1 Hitz Navid (2014) 19.00
- Schmid Ron (2014) 9.00
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 10.00

1 Schmid Ron (2014) 19.00
- Hitz Navid (2014) 9.00
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00

1 a Balmer Lars (2013) 18.50
+ Benz Elias (2013) 10.00
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

1 b Benz Elias (2013) 18.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 10.00

1 c Blaser Janis (2013) 18.50
o Steiner Luca (2013) 8.75
+ Lörtscher Tim (2013) 9.75

1 Brunner Nils (2014) 18.50
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00

1 Fluri Jan (2014) 18.50
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00
o Gerber Lyam (2014) 8.50

1 a Herzig Robin (2014) 18.50
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

1 b Hirschi Tim (2013) 18.50
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50
+ Tüzün Memphis (2013) 10.00

1 c Höltschi Samuel (2013) 18.50
+ Steiner Aaron (2014) 10.00
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 d Kläy Dario (2014) 18.50
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50
+ Strub Phil (2014) 10.00

1 Meier Matteo (2013) 18.50
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.75
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75

1 Meyer Nils (2013) 18.50
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00

1 Schmid Dario (2014) 18.50
+ Bieri Michael (2014) 10.00
o Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.50

1 Stefani Livio (2013) 18.50
+ Schüpfer Tim (2013) 10.00
o Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50

1 Steiner Luca (2013) 18.50
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 10.00
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Studer Gianluca (2014) 18.50
o Gerber Lyam (2014) 8.50
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 10.00

1 Surer Johnny (2014) 18.50
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 9.75
o Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.75

1 a Gautschi Fabio (2014) 18.25
+ Brunner Nils (2014) 9.75
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

1 b Gloor Christian (2014) 18.25
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50
+ Bieri Michael (2014) 9.75

1 Hersberger Adrian (2013) 18.25
+ Tüzün Memphis (2013) 9.75
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

1 Meier Luis (2014) 18.25
o Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.50
+ Steiner Aaron (2014) 9.75

1 a Schüpfer Tim (2013) 18.25
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 9.75

1 b Seiler Adrian (2013) 18.25
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Suter Ivo (2014) 18.25
+ Vogel Cedric (2014) 9.75
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50

1 von Rotz Jari (2013) 18.25
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 9.75
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

1 Zindel Gian (2013) 18.25
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50
+ Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75

2 Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 18.00
- Lörtscher Tim (2013) 9.00
- Vogel Cedric (2014) 9.00
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1 a Läuchli Remo (2013) 17.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
- Wyss Juri (2013) 9.00

1 b Lörtscher Tim (2013) 17.50
- Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 9.00
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50

1 Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 17.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50
- Wenger Noa (2013) 9.00

1 a Vogel Cedric (2014) 17.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
- Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 9.00

1 b Wenger Noa (2013) 17.50
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
- Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 9.00

1 Wyss Juri (2013) 17.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50
- Läuchli Remo (2013) 9.00

1 Bloch Lukas (2014) 17.25
o Herzig Robin (2014) 8.75
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50

1 Stutz Lenny (2014) 17.25
o Surer Johnny (2014) 8.75
o Hitz Navid (2014) 8.50

1 Barmettler Titus (2014) 17.00
o Fluri Jan (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50

1 a Baumann Dario (2013) 17.00
o Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

1 b Bieri Michael (2014) 17.00
o Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50
o Gloor Christian (2014) 8.50

1 Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 17.00
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

1 Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 17.00
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50
o Studer Gianluca (2014) 8.50

1 Gächter Damian (2013) 17.00
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

1 Gräni Noel (2013) 17.00
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50

1 a Steiner Aaron (2014) 17.00
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Meier Luis (2014) 8.50

1 b Strub Phil (2014) 17.00
o Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.50
o Kläy Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Tüzün Memphis (2013) 17.00
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Läuchli Max (2006) 19.75

+ Yesiltepe Turgut (2006) 10.00
+ Herzog Aron (2006) 9.75

 
1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 19.75

+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.75
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 10.00

 
1 Christ Marino (2005) 19.50

+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 19.50
+ Roth Leon (2006) 9.75
+ Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 Studinger Robin (2006) 19.50
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75

1 Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.75
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 10.00

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 18.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75
+ Eichenberger Jeremias (2006) 10.00

1 Müller Nico (2006) 18.50
- Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75

1 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.50
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Swen (2005) 10.00

1 b Buob Mike (2005) 18.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
+ Yesiltepe Turgut (2006) 10.00

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.50
+ Stocker Niklas (2005) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 a Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.50
+ Eichenberger Jeremias (2006) 10.00
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 18.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 Roth Leon (2006) 18.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.75
+ Boog Timo (2006) 9.75

1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 18.25
+ Boog Timo (2006) 9.75
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

1 Herzog Aron (2006) 18.25
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75
o Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50

1 a Kiser Dominik (2006) 18.25
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 b Kiser Markus (2005) 18.25
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

1 Reinhard Roman (2005) 17.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
- Zimmermann Swen (2005) 9.00

1 Zimmermann Swen (2005) 17.50
- Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.00
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

1 Boog Timo (2006) 17.25
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.75
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

1 Zubler Niklas (2006) 17.25
o Herzog Aron (2006) 8.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Eichenberger Jeremias (2006) 17.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 Soland Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

1 Yesiltepe Turgut (2006) 17.00
o Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50


